
Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ

1 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 187 126,44 Πέλλα
2 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 209 123,67 Σέρρες
3 ΤΣΙΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 228 122,315 Χαλκιδική
4 ΙΛΑΝΤΖΗ ΧΑΡΙΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 242 121,477 Σέρρες
5 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 256 120,745 Δ΄ Αθηνών
6 ΦΕΛΟΥΡΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 262 120,218 Κοζάνη
7 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΟΥ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 309 117,728 Πέλλα
8 ΠΑΖΑΙΤΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 311 117,535 Πέλλα
9 ΚΑΤΙΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 323 117,152 Καστοριά

10 ΛΩΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 325 117,063 Χαλκιδική
11 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 337 116,465 Σέρρες
12 ΝΑΟΥΜ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 372 115,623 Σέρρες
13 ΠΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 382 115,123 Καβάλας
14 ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ ΓΑΡΥΦΑΛΙΑ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 421 113,38 Καβάλας
15 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 435 113,115 Ξάνθη
16 ΚΕΣΚΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 436 113,082 Ξάνθη
17 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 466 112,195 Γρεβενά
18 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΦΡΑΝΘΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 478 111,742 Ροδόπη
19 ΚΩΣΤΑΒΕΛΗ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 482 111,575 Χαλκιδική
20 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 509 110,627 Καβάλας
21 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΕΛΑΗΔΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 532 109,947 Καβάλας
22 ΚΛΑΠΑΝΑΡΗ ΜΥΡΟΦΟΡΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 561 109,19 Καβάλας
23 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 634 107,14 Α΄ Αθηνών
24 ΜΠΑΜΠΙΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 663 106,138 Α΄ Αθηνών
25 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 664 106,097 Α΄ Αθηνών
26 ΚΑΡΒΕΛΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 693 104,952 Β΄ Μαγνησίας
27 ΔΟΛΙΩΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 719 103,89 Α΄ Αθηνών
28 ΝΤΑΚΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 742 103,29 Ροδόπη
29 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΪΖΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 774 102,268 Γ΄ Αθηνών
30 ΖΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 798 101,49 Γ΄ Αθηνών
31 ΧΑΤΖΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 824 100,747 Γ΄ Αθηνών
32 ΦΑΤΣΙΚΩΣΤΑ ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 835 100,375 Γ΄ Αθηνών
33 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 867 99,215 Γ΄ Αθηνών
34 ΚΟΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΝΟΥ ΑΚΡΙΒΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 903 98,298 Γ΄ Αθηνών
35 ΓΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 948 96,49 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
36 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 949 96,478 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
37 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 955 96,1 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
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38 ΜΠΟΧΤΗ ΑΡΕΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 959 95,857 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
39 ΒΑΡΡΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 961 95,845 Γ΄ Αθηνών
40 ΣΕΛΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 977 95,007 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
41 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 999 93,332 Γ΄ Αθηνών
42 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1034 91,567 Β΄ Λέσβου
43 ΑΝΟΙΞΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΗΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1068 90,14 Εβρος
44 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1084 89,367 Β΄ Λέσβου
45 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1099 88,567 Β΄ Μαγνησίας
46 ΒΑΔΟΛΑ ΧΑΙΔΩ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1111 87,852 Βοιωτία
47 ΚΑΨΑΛΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1138 86,743 Γ΄ Αθηνών
48 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1176 85,327 Φωκίδα
49 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1199 84,898 Ηλεία
50 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1208 84,635 Ηλεία
51 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1270 82,473 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
52 ΧΛΕΚΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1277 82,177 Εύβοια
53 ΕΠΤΑΗΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1280 82,038 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
54 ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1288 81,7 Εύβοια
55 ΑΡΑΠΙΤΣΑ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1291 81,555 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
56 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1300 81,22 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
57 ΜΕΛΑΝΟΦΡΥΔΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1307 80,86 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
58 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 1310 80,783 Εύβοια
59 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1336 79,632 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
60 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1341 79,487 Ηλεία
61 ΚΑΤΣΙΒΕΛΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1343 79,448 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
62 ΜΑΝΤΖΑΝΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1368 78,467 Αργολίδα
63 ΚΡΟΥΣΤΑΛΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1370 78,233 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
64 ΚΑΒΒΟΥΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1372 78,147 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
65 ΔΟΥΛΓΕΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1373 78,043 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
66 ΤΣΑΡΤΣΑΡΑ ΙΟΚΑΣΤΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1379 77,933 Εύβοια
67 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1431 75,583 Ηλεία
68 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1454 73,992 Αργολίδα
69 ΟΥΤΣΑΒΛΗ ΘΩΜΑΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1462 73,64 Βοιωτία
70 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1485 72,783 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
71 ΤΣΙΡΝΟΒΑ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1488 72,515 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
72 ΜΑΚΡΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1504 71,813 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
73 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1509 71,66 Εύβοια
74 ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1537 70,4 Βοιωτία
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75 ΧΑΡΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1543 70,05 Κορινθία
76 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1545 70 Κορινθία
77 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1554 69,39 Κέρκυρα
78 ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1611 65,373 Αργολίδα
79 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΥΜΕΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1626 64,365 Κορινθία
80 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΙΑ ΘΕΩΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1644 62,952 Κορινθία
81 ΤΣΙΛΙΠΗΡΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1671 61,687 Εύβοια
82 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 1674 61,467 Εύβοια
83 ΜΥΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1720 59,16 Εύβοια
84 ΘΩΜΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1725 58,837 Ηλεία
85 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 1736 57,845 Εύβοια
86 ΚΙΚΑΤΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1740 57,67 Ηλεία
87 ΤΡΑΪΑΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1783 55,503 Φωκίδα
88 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1803 54,32 Ευρυτανία
89 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1808 54,058 Εύβοια
90 ΤΟΥΛΚΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1826 53,423 Εύβοια
91 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1837 52,247 Α΄ Χίου
92 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1838 52,235 Ηράκλειο
93 ΤΖΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1839 52,235 Ηράκλειο
94 ΠΙΠΕΡΟΥΔΗ ΛΕΜΟΝΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1840 52,2 Ηράκλειο
95 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΚΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1847 51,953 Β΄ Μαγνησίας
96 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1916 47,97 Ηράκλειο
97 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1918 47,867 Λακωνία
98 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΑΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΝΑΙ Β 1946 46,193 Β΄ Μαγνησίας
99 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1955 45,473 Α΄ Χίου

100 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 1997 42,107 Α΄ Λέσβου
101 ΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2046 39,232 Αργολίδα
102 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΥΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2051 38,8 Αργολίδα
103 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2057 38,523 Αργολίδα
104 ΣΤΕΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2066 37,872 Ηράκλειο
105 ΛΑΓΚΟΥΡΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2078 37,2 Ηράκλειο
106 ΚΑΤΣΙΛΑΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2079 37,143 Ηράκλειο
107 ΓΚΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2089 36,225 Α΄ Λέσβου
108 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΗΤΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2096 35,607 Ηράκλειο
109 ΠΙΣΤΙΟΛΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2103 35,3 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά
110 ΖΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2104 35,073 Ζάκυνθος
111 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2117 34,357 Λασίθι
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112 ΒΑΛΜΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2134 33,2 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά
113 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2164 31,927 Λασίθι
114 ΤΣΟΛΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2191 30,573 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά
115 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2204 29,817 Α΄ Χίου
116 ΜΑΚΡΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2217 28,995 Κυκλάδες
117 ΑΝΩΓΕΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2219 28,807 Δωδεκάνησα
118 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2226 28,39 Α΄ Λέσβου
119 ΔΕΤΣΗ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2228 28,383 Κυκλάδες
120 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2232 27,975 Κυκλάδες
121 ΜΟΛΥΒΙΑΤΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2238 27,63 Κυκλάδες
122 ΠΑΡΛΑΤΖΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2247 27,14 Κυκλάδες
123 ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2281 24,382 Α΄ Χίου
124 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2284 24,063 Δωδεκάνησα
125 ΜΟΡΦΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2285 24,063 Δωδεκάνησα
126 ΒΑΓΙΑΤΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2302 23,143 Α΄ Λέσβου
127 ΤΣΑΝΑΞΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2305 23,082 Δωδεκάνησα
128 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2306 23,057 Α΄ Σάμου
129 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ60 ΟΧΙ Β 2312 22,903 Α΄ Σάμου

1 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 258 98,533 Λάρισας
2 ΜΠΟΥΖΩΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 299 96,2 Λάρισας
3 ΡΕΒΕΝΙΚΙΩΤΗ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 317 93,333 Χαλκιδική
4 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΛΕΜΟΝΙΑ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 515 88,333 Καβάλας
5 ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 873 80,967 Καβάλας
6 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 885 80,833 Καβάλας
7 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 926 80,333 Λάρισας
8 ΤΣΑΧΙΔΟΥ ΣΑΡΑΪΔΑ ΜΠΟΡΙΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 986 79,467 Λάρισας
9 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1024 78,867 Λάρισας

10 ΚΑΡΡΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1112 77,367 Λάρισας
11 ΣΤΑΓΓΩΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1241 73,9 Θεσπρωτία
12 ΑΜΕΤ ΣΑΜΠΙΡΕ ΣΑΤΕΤΙΝ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1401 72,4 Εβρος
13 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1541 71,867 Εβρος
14 ΓΟΥΔΕΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1702 70,7 Εβρος
15 ΣΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1705 70,7 Εβρος
16 ΜΑΡΚΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1859 69,267 Εβρος
17 ΔΙΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 1902 68,667 Εβρος
18 ΤΣΙΚΝΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ-ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2063 66,667 Πρέβεζα
19 ΜΠΟΥΛΜΕΤΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2123 65,633 Ιωαννίνων
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20 ΤΣΙΟΤΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2140 65,133 Ιωαννίνων
21 ΒΟΥΚΕΛΑΤΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2154 64,8 Β΄ Αθηνών
22 ΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2208 63,733 Αρτα
23 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2227 63,433 Φθιώτιδα
24 ΛΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2233 63,133 Αρτα
25 ΚΛΕΙΣΙΑΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2246 62,6 Αρτα
26 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2268 62,133 Α΄ Χίου
27 ΜΑΚΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2315 61,133 Α΄ Αθηνών
28 ΓΙΩΤΗ ΒΑΙΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2374 59,9 Αρτα
29 ΦΙΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2377 59,8 Α΄ Αθηνών
30 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΛΕΝΑ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2387 59,633 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
31 ΤΣΙΤΣΟΥ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2412 59,333 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
32 ΜΠΙΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2441 58,8 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
33 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2446 58,6 Α΄ Αθηνών
34 ΚΟΛΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2453 58,5 Δ΄ Αθηνών
35 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2457 58,433 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
36 ΔΙΔΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2467 58,3 Φθιώτιδα
37 ΒΑΡΕΛΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2481 58,033 Φθιώτιδα
38 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2517 57,6 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
39 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΕ ΑΝΝΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2539 57,167 Α΄ Χίου
40 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2564 56,9 Γ΄ Αθηνών
41 ΤΣΙΑΒΑΛΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2579 56,7 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
42 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2591 56,5 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
43 ΒΑΚΑΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2592 56,5 Φωκίδα
44 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΡΑΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2594 56,467 Β΄ Αθηνών
45 ΛΑΜΠΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2625 55,967 Α΄ Λέσβου
46 ΜΠΡΑΧΟΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2626 55,967 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
47 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ ΑΜΕΡΣΟΥΔΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2633 55,767 Α΄ Λέσβου
48 ΚΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2651 55,4 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
49 ΤΖΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2668 55,163 Γ΄ Αθηνών
50 ΞΥΣΤΡΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2672 55,1 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
51 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2689 54,833 Γ΄ Αθηνών
52 ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2690 54,833 Α΄ Λέσβου
53 ΑΠΑΤΖΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2701 54,633 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
54 ΓΕΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2706 54,5 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
55 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2711 54,267 Β΄ Αθηνών
56 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2712 54,2 Αχαΐα



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕ
ΚΝΟΣ

ΠΙΝΑΚ
ΑΣ

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

57 ΧΑΤΖΗΛΟΥΚΑ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2719 54,046 Γ΄ Αθηνών
58 ΚΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2725 53,733 Β΄ Αθηνών
59 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2727 53,667 Β΄ Αθηνών
60 ΖΑΝΝΙΚΟΥ ΒΕΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2730 53,667 Α΄ Χίου
61 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2738 53,567 Β΄ Αθηνών
62 ΜΙΧΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2741 53,5 Γ΄ Αθηνών
63 ΤΡΑΓΟΥΛΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2750 53,4 Γ΄ Αθηνών
64 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2759 53,267 Γ΄ Αθηνών
65 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2772 53,133 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
66 ΖΑΧΡΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2773 53,1 Γ΄ Αθηνών
67 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2776 53,033 Ηλεία
68 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2780 52,933 Γ΄ Αθηνών
69 ΦΕΡΦΥΡΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2783 52,9 Φωκίδα
70 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2785 52,9 Δυτ. Αττικής
71 ΜΟΥΡΤΖΑΚΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2788 52,867 Γ΄ Αθηνών
72 ΖΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2790 52,8 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
73 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΕΥΤΕΡΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2792 52,767 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
74 ΠΟΥΛΟΥΤΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2795 52,7 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
75 ΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2798 52,6 Α΄ Πειραιά
76 ΚΟΥΦΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2799 52,6 Γ΄ Αθηνών
77 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2800 52,6 Ηλεία
78 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2801 52,567 Βοιωτία
79 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2802 52,533 Βοιωτία
80 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2809 52,333 Γ΄ Αθηνών
81 ΤΣΑΜΠΗ ΛΟΥΚΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2811 52,3 Γ΄ Αθηνών
82 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2813 52,267 Βοιωτία
83 ΣΔΡΟΥΛΙΑ ΘΕΑΝΩ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2816 52,133 Φθιώτιδα
84 ΜΠΟΚΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2821 51,967 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
85 ΠΑΠΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2824 51,833 Γ΄ Αθηνών
86 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΓΙΟΥΡΙ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2832 51,567 Α΄ Πειραιά
87 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΙΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2834 51,467 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
88 ΠΑΠΙΡΗ ΙΦΙΓΕΝΕΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2839 51,333 Α΄ Πειραιά
89 ΣΦΗΚΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2841 51,233 Φθιώτιδα
90 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ-ΑΒΕΡΚΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2846 51,1 Βοιωτία
91 ΚΑΡΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΖΩΗ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2848 51,1 Βοιωτία
92 ΓΕΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2856 50,8 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
93 ΓΙΟΥΡΓΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2857 50,767 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
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94 ΒΑΝΝΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2861 50,7 Δυτ. Αττικής
95 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2865 50,667 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
96 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΣΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2867 50,633 Α΄ Πειραιά
97 ΡΑΝΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΚΑ ΒΑΛΙΟ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2876 50,5 Ηλεία
98 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΧΙΛΝΤΑ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2885 50,333 Φθιώτιδα
99 ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΝΑΙ Β 2889 50,3 Αιτωλοακαρνανία

100 ΣΕΡΕΤΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2899 49,967 Α΄ Πειραιά
101 ΣΚΑΓΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2901 49,9 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
102 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2904 49,833 Α΄ Πειραιά
103 ΚΟΝΤΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2908 49,667 Α΄ Πειραιά
104 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2923 49,333 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
105 ΓΑΜΒΡΕΛΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2926 49,2 Α΄ Πειραιά
106 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2928 49,163 Αχαΐα
107 ΦΑΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2939 48,8 Α΄ Πειραιά
108 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2946 48,667 Φθιώτιδα
109 ΚΑΛΟΠΗΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2949 48,6 Ευρυτανία
110 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2951 48,567 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
111 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ ΦΑΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2959 48,333 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
112 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2969 48,2 Εύβοια
113 ΡΕΠΑΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2973 48,1 Α΄ Λέσβου
114 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΚΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2975 48,033 Αργολίδα
115 ΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΡΜΙΟΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2977 48 Βοιωτία
116 ΤΣΑΡΣΙΤΑΛΙΔΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2984 47,7 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
117 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΟΦΟΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2985 47,667 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
118 ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 2989 47,567 Ηλεία
119 ΣΚΟΥΦΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3019 46,733 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
120 ΒΡΥΩΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3022 46,7 Α΄ Πειραιά
121 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3035 46,5 Α΄ Λέσβου
122 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3044 46,367 Α΄ Πειραιά
123 ΒΟΥΛΩΜΕΝΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3051 46,133 Αχαΐα
124 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3059 45,867 Α΄ Πειραιά
125 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΡΩΞΑΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3066 45,733 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
126 ΠΙΤΙΚΑΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3072 45,667 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
127 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3076 45,633 Δυτ. Αττικής
128 ΚΡΗΤΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3080 45,6 Βοιωτία
129 ΒΑΣΣΑΛΟΥ ΣΟΥΖΑΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3086 45,5 Α΄ Πειραιά
130 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΑΚΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3089 45,467 Δυτ. Αττικής



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕ
ΚΝΟΣ

ΠΙΝΑΚ
ΑΣ

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

131 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3093 45,333 Δυτ. Αττικής
132 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3094 45,3 Κορινθία
133 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΙΔΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3105 45 Α΄ Πειραιά
134 ΝΤΑΜΚΑΡΕΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3109 44,867 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
135 ΜΕΘΕΝΙΤΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3114 44,633 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
136 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3115 44,633 Α΄ Πειραιά
137 ΣΚΟΥΦΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3120 44,533 Α΄ Πειραιά
138 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3124 44,3 Βοιωτία
139 ΜΠΑΣΔΕΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3125 44,3 Α΄ Λέσβου
140 ΛΙΑΣΚΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΛΕΟΝΑΡΔΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3126 44,3 Βοιωτία
141 ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3129 44,233 Α΄ Πειραιά
142 ΜΑΚΡΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3130 44,2 Α΄ Πειραιά
143 ΖΩΣΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3132 44,167 Κορινθία
144 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3147 44 Α΄ Πειραιά
145 ΚΟΥΡΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3158 43,867 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
146 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3162 43,833 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
147 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΗ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3174 43,667 Βοιωτία
148 ΚΟΥΣΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3176 43,633 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
149 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗ ΒΕΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3182 43,6 Κορινθία
150 ΝΤΙΝΕΡΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3191 43,4 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
151 ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΑ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3192 43,4 Α΄ Πειραιά
152 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3193 43,4 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
153 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΑΕΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3195 43,4 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
154 ΣΑΦΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3198 43,367 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
155 ΔΑΡΙΒΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΙΜΩΝ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3201 43,333 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
156 ΚΩΤΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3207 43,067 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
157 ΤΖΙΑΦΑ ΣΑΪΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3215 42,8 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
158 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3216 42,8 Βοιωτία
159 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3217 42,767 Ηλεία
160 ΤΣΙΡΩΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3218 42,733 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
161 ΞΥΝΟΓΑΛΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3223 42,7 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
162 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΡΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3226 42,667 Εύβοια
163 ΚΟΣΜΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3228 42,633 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
164 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3237 42,4 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
165 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3240 42,3 Εύβοια
166 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛ ΙΟΝΕΛΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΑΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3241 42,3 Εύβοια
167 ΦΩΤΑΚΙΔΟΥ ΖΩΗ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3250 42,067 Ευρυτανία
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168 ΤΣΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΞΑΝΘΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3252 42,067 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
169 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3258 41,967 Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
170 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3268 41,667 Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής
171 ΠΑΠΑΛΙΟΥΡΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3275 41,367 Αιτωλοακαρνανία
172 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3296 40,667 Εύβοια
173 ΖΕΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3297 40,6 Εύβοια
174 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3302 40,467 Ηλεία
175 ΣΥΚΑ ΓΙΑΣΕΜΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3310 40,267 Α΄ Λέσβου
176 ΔΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3318 40 Εύβοια
177 ΦΟΥΝΤΑ ΚΑΣΣΙΑΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΝΑΙ Β 3321 39,8 Εύβοια
178 ΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3369 37,833 Ηλεία
179 ΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3389 36,8 Εύβοια
180 ΠΥΡΕΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3393 36,7 Ηλεία
181 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3497 32,639 Αργολίδα
182 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3502 32,333 Ηλεία
183 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3526 31,7 Ηλεία
184 ΜΠΑΪΡΑΚΤΑΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3527 31,6 Αργολίδα
185 ΔΗΡΑΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3539 31,1 Α΄ Χίου
186 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3542 30,867 Αργολίδα
187 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3553 30,633 Αργολίδα
188 ΓΚΑΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3586 29,667 Β΄ Πειραιά
189 ΔΑΝΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3592 29,367 Ηλεία
190 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3595 29,233 Αργολίδα
191 ΔΕΒΟΥΡΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3601 29,1 Εύβοια
192 ΚΟΝΤΕΣΙΔΟΥ ΘΕΩΝΗ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3618 28,667 Εύβοια
193 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3627 28,467 Λακωνία
194 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΔΗ ΕΥΡΙΔΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3637 27,9 Ρέθυμνο
195 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3640 27,467 Ρέθυμνο
196 ΝΙΑΒΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3646 27,3 Λακωνία
197 ΖΩΣΙΜΙΔΟΥ ΑΞΑΝΑ ΡΟΥΣΛΑΝ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3658 26,833 Εύβοια
198 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3660 26,6 Εύβοια
199 ΠΑΝΑΓΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3668 26,229 Εύβοια
200 ΣΙΟΥΜΑΛΑ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3669 26,167 Χανιά
201 ΠΑΛΤΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3700 25,133 Εύβοια
202 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3708 24,733 Εύβοια
203 ΛΑΜΠΙΘΙΑΝΑΚΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3719 24,6 Ρέθυμνο
204 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3722 24,533 Α΄ Χίου



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΝΟΜΑ ΠΑΤΡΩΝΥΜΟ ΚΛΑΔΟΣ
ΤΡΙΤΕ
ΚΝΟΣ

ΠΙΝΑΚ
ΑΣ

ΣΕΙΡΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ

ΜΟΡΙΑ 
ΠΙΝΑΚΑ

ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ 
ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ

205 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗ ΙΩΣΗΦΙΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3725 24,5 Α΄ Χίου
206 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3728 24,467 Α΄ Χίου
207 ΒΕΝΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3822 23,133 Εύβοια
208 ΤΣΙΦΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3843 22,421 Χανιά
209 ΤΣΑΓΑΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3850 22,067 Χανιά
210 ΚΕΛΑΪΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3852 22,033 Ηράκλειο
211 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3863 21,967 Εύβοια
212 ΠΑΠΕΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3865 21,933 Εύβοια
213 ΜΕΡΜΗΓΚΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΥΓΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3869 21,9 Εύβοια
214 ΤΖΕΛΙΟΥ ΕΥΔΟΞΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3889 21,2 Εύβοια
215 ΔΡΑΜΟΥΝΤΑΝΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3909 20,567 Ηράκλειο
216 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΟΜΑΧΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΝΑΙ Β 3913 20,367 Εύβοια
217 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3914 20,3 Ηράκλειο
218 ΣΟΓΙΑ ΓΑΒΡΙΕΛΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3929 20,2 Εύβοια
219 ΣΟΥΡΑΝΤΑΝΗ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3932 20,133 Β΄ Σάμου
220 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3934 20,067 Δωδεκάνησα
221 ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3939 19,933 Β΄ Χίου
222 ΚΟΚΚΙΑΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3940 19,9 Ηράκλειο
223 ΤΟΛΚΟΥ ΦΙΛΑΡΕΤΗ ΖΗΣΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3942 19,733 Κυκλάδες
224 ΣΑΡΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3945 19,667 Κυκλάδες
225 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3951 19,433 Ηράκλειο
226 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΑΜΑΝΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3955 19,333 Ηράκλειο
227 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3956 19,3 Χανιά
228 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3957 19,267 Β΄ Χίου
229 ΓΡΟΥΝΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3959 19,167 Εύβοια
230 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΝΕΤΤΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3969 18,833 Δωδεκάνησα
231 ΦΟΥΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3971 18,8 Κυκλάδες
232 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΗ ΝΙΚΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3973 18,767 Κυκλάδες
233 ΔΕΛΑΒΙΝΙΑ ΕΥΜΟΡΦΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3974 18,767 Κυκλάδες
234 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ-ΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3979 18,633 Λασίθι
235 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3982 18,6 Δωδεκάνησα
236 ΚΟΥΤΣΙΑΝΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3983 18,6 Εύβοια
237 ΠΡΟΕΣΤΑΚΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3984 18,6 Δωδεκάνησα
238 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3985 18,6 Ζάκυνθος
239 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3986 18,6 Κυκλάδες
240 ΜΕΧΜΕΤ ΜΕΧΜΕΤ ΑΧΜΕΤ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3988 18,6 Δωδεκάνησα
241 ΠΟΜΠΟΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3989 18,6 Λασίθι
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242 ΚΑΜΠΟΡΟΥΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3990 18,6 Δωδεκάνησα
243 ΡΑΠΤΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3992 18,6 Κυκλάδες
244 KALIGEROU ΚΑΤΙΑ LUBOMIROVA LUBOMIR DOITSINOV ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3993 18,6 Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά
245 ΠΕΤΜΕΖΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3994 18,6 Κυκλάδες
246 ΡΟΥΜΠΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3997 18,6 Εύβοια
247 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗ ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3998 18,6 Εύβοια
248 ΛΑΛΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 3999 18,6 Α΄ Χίου
249 ΦΟΥΝΤΖΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΡΓΚΩ - ΜΑΡΙΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4006 18,433 Δωδεκάνησα
250 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4016 18,3 Δωδεκάνησα
251 ΜΠΡΟΥΖΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4018 18,267 Β΄ Σάμου
252 ΠΕΡΟΥ ΦΟΥΛΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4020 18,233 Δωδεκάνησα
253 ΚΑΡΚΑΤΖΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4025 18,133 Κυκλάδες
254 ΛΕΜΟΝΗ ΕΛΛΗ-ΑΝΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4030 18,133 Κυκλάδες
255 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4033 18,133 Κυκλάδες
256 ΚΟΡΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4034 18,133 Δωδεκάνησα
257 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4035 18,133 Κυκλάδες
258 ΣΙΔΕΡΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4036 18,133 Κυκλάδες
259 ΤΟΝΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4037 18,133 Δωδεκάνησα
260 ΤΖΑΝΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4039 18,133 Κυκλάδες
261 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4042 18,133 Κυκλάδες
262 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4045 18,133 Δωδεκάνησα
263 ΧΑΛΙΒΕΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4050 18,133 Δωδεκάνησα
264 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4053 18,133 Δωδεκάνησα
265 ΣΑΡΓΚΣΙΑΝ ΑΡΜΑΝ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΑΡΤΙΡΟΣ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4056 18,133 Κυκλάδες
266 ΦΑΣΟΥΛΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΠΕ70 ΟΧΙ Β 4058 18,133 Κυκλάδες



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

1 ΓΙΑΚΑΜΟΖΗ
2 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑ
3 ΤΣΙΑΛΗ
4 ΙΛΑΝΤΖΗ
5 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
6 ΦΕΛΟΥΡΗ
7 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΟΥ
8 ΠΑΖΑΙΤΗ
9 ΚΑΤΙΚΑΡΙΔΟΥ

10 ΛΩΛΟΥ
11 ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΟΥ
12 ΝΑΟΥΜ
13 ΠΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΙΔΟΥ
14 ΠΑΠΑΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΥ
15 ΔΑΣΚΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
16 ΚΕΣΚΙΝΙΔΟΥ
17 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ
18 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ
19 ΚΩΣΤΑΒΕΛΗ
20 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ
21 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΙΔΟΥ
22 ΚΛΑΠΑΝΑΡΗ
23 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΙΛΟΥ
24 ΜΠΑΜΠΙΛΗ
25 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
26 ΚΑΡΒΕΛΗ
27 ΔΟΛΙΩΤΗ
28 ΝΤΑΚΟΥ
29 ΜΑΡΚΟΥΪΖΟΣ
30 ΖΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
31 ΧΑΤΖΗ
32 ΦΑΤΣΙΚΩΣΤΑ
33 ΛΑΣΚΑΡΗ
34 ΚΟΠΑΝΙΤΣΑΝΟΥ
35 ΓΟΥΛΑ
36 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
37 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΖΑΝΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΛΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΣΤΟΡΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΓΡΕΒΕΝΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΡΟΔΟΠΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

38 ΜΠΟΧΤΗ
39 ΒΑΡΡΑ
40 ΣΕΛΗ
41 ΜΕΛΙΣΣΟΥ
42 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ
43 ΑΝΟΙΞΙΑΔΟΥ
44 ΜΠΑΚΑΛΗ
45 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ
46 ΒΑΔΟΛΑ
47 ΚΑΨΑΛΗ
48 ΠΑΠΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ
49 ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
50 ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΟΥ
51 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΗ
52 ΧΛΕΚΟΥ
53 ΕΠΤΑΗΜΕΡΟΥ
54 ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΑ
55 ΑΡΑΠΙΤΣΑ
56 ΚΟΥΡΤΙΔΟΥ
57 ΜΕΛΑΝΟΦΡΥΔΗ
58 ΠΑΠΠΑ
59 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
60 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
61 ΚΑΤΣΙΒΕΛΟΥ
62 ΜΑΝΤΖΑΝΗ
63 ΚΡΟΥΣΤΑΛΗ
64 ΚΑΒΒΟΥΡΑ
65 ΔΟΥΛΓΕΡΟΓΛΟΥ
66 ΤΣΑΡΤΣΑΡΑ
67 ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
68 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
69 ΟΥΤΣΑΒΛΗ
70 ΑΓΓΕΛΗ
71 ΤΣΙΡΝΟΒΑ
72 ΜΑΚΡΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΗ
73 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ
74 ΧΑΡΜΑΝΗ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

75 ΧΑΡΟΥ
76 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
77 ΣΥΜΕΝΤΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ
78 ΚΑΡΑΦΩΤΙΑ
79 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
80 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΙΑ
81 ΤΣΙΛΙΠΗΡΑ
82 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΔΗ
83 ΜΥΡΙΔΑΚΗ
84 ΘΩΜΑ
85 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
86 ΚΙΚΑΤΟΥ
87 ΤΡΑΪΑΝΟΥ
88 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ
89 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΗ
90 ΤΟΥΛΚΙΑΡΙΔΟΥ
91 ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
92 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ
93 ΤΖΑΚΟΥ
94 ΠΙΠΕΡΟΥΔΗ
95 ΤΣΑΟΥΣΚΑ
96 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΗ
97 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
98 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ
99 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑ

100 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ
101 ΠΑΛΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
102 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΟΥΛΗ
103 ΔΗΜΟΥ
104 ΣΤΕΙΑΚΑΚΗ
105 ΛΑΓΚΟΥΡΑ
106 ΚΑΤΣΙΛΑΚΗ
107 ΓΚΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
108 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΗ
109 ΠΙΣΤΙΟΛΗ
110 ΖΑΝΤΑΡΙΔΟΥ
111 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΗ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

112 ΒΑΛΜΑ
113 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗ
114 ΤΣΟΛΚΑ
115 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΥ
116 ΜΑΚΡΑΝΤΩΝΗ
117 ΑΝΩΓΕΙΑΝΑΚΗ
118 ΖΑΚΥΝΘΙΝΟΥ
119 ΔΕΤΣΗ
120 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
121 ΜΟΛΥΒΙΑΤΗ
122 ΠΑΡΛΑΤΖΑ
123 ΜΑΘΙΟΥΔΗ
124 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ
125 ΜΟΡΦΗ
126 ΒΑΓΙΑΤΑ
127 ΤΣΑΝΑΞΙΔΗΣ
128 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ
129 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ

1 ΜΑΚΡΗ
2 ΜΠΟΥΖΩΝΑ
3 ΡΕΒΕΝΙΚΙΩΤΗ
4 ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΥ
5 ΔΡΑΓΑΝΙΔΟΥ
6 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ
7 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ
8 ΤΣΑΧΙΔΟΥ
9 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ

10 ΚΑΡΡΑ
11 ΣΤΑΓΓΩΝΗ
12 ΑΜΕΤ
13 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ
14 ΓΟΥΔΕΤΣΙΔΟΥ
15 ΣΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
16 ΜΑΡΚΑΚΗ
17 ΔΙΝΑΚΗ
18 ΤΣΙΚΝΙΔΟΥ
19 ΜΠΟΥΛΜΕΤΗ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΘΕΣΠΡΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΒΡΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΠΡΕΒΕΖΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

20 ΤΣΙΟΤΣΙΟΥ
21 ΒΟΥΚΕΛΑΤΟΥ
22 ΑΓΙΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ
23 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
24 ΛΑΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
25 ΚΛΕΙΣΙΑΡΗ
26 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
27 ΜΑΚΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
28 ΓΙΩΤΗ
29 ΦΙΛΗ
30 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΟΥ
31 ΤΣΙΤΣΟΥ
32 ΜΠΙΚΑ
33 ΜΠΟΥΡΛΗ
34 ΚΟΛΛΙΑ
35 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ
36 ΔΙΔΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ
37 ΒΑΡΕΛΑ
38 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΗ
39 ΚΑΠΕΛΛΕ
40 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΗΛ
41 ΤΣΙΑΒΑΛΙΑ
42 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
43 ΒΑΚΑΛΗ
44 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΑΚΗ
45 ΛΑΜΠΟΥ
46 ΜΠΡΑΧΟΣ
47 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ
48 ΚΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
49 ΤΖΙΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
50 ΞΥΣΤΡΑ
51 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑΔΗΣ
52 ΧΑΛΒΑΤΖΗ
53 ΑΠΑΤΖΙΑΔΟΥ
54 ΓΕΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ
55 ΣΙΔΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
56 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΚΗ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΤΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΤΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΤΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΤΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Α΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Δ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

57 ΧΑΤΖΗΛΟΥΚΑ
58 ΚΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗ
59 ΚΟΛΟΚΟΥΡΗ
60 ΖΑΝΝΙΚΟΥ
61 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑ
62 ΜΙΧΟΥ
63 ΤΡΑΓΟΥΛΙΑ
64 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ
65 ΘΕΟΔΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ
66 ΖΑΧΡΟΥ
67 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
68 ΜΑΚΡΗ
69 ΦΕΡΦΥΡΗΣ
70 ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
71 ΜΟΥΡΤΖΑΚΗ
72 ΖΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
73 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
74 ΠΟΥΛΟΥΤΙΔΟΥ
75 ΣΟΥΛΗΣ
76 ΚΟΥΦΟΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ
77 ΑΔΑΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
78 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
79 ΠΕΤΡΟΥ
80 ΠΑΠΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ
81 ΤΣΑΜΠΗ
82 ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΙΔΟΥ
83 ΣΔΡΟΥΛΙΑ
84 ΜΠΟΚΙΑ
85 ΠΑΠΠΑ
86 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΗ
87 ΚΟΤΡΩΝΙΑ
88 ΠΑΠΙΡΗ
89 ΣΦΗΚΑΣ
90 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ
91 ΚΑΡΑΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
92 ΓΕΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ
93 ΓΙΟΥΡΓΑ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Β΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΦΩΚΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΘΗΝΑΣ Γ΄

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

94 ΒΑΝΝΟΥ
95 ΣΑΡΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ
96 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ
97 ΡΑΝΤΟΥ
98 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ
99 ΚΑΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗ

100 ΣΕΡΕΤΗ
101 ΣΚΑΓΙΑ
102 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΤΩΝΗ
103 ΚΟΝΤΟΥ
104 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΥΔΗ
105 ΓΑΜΒΡΕΛΗΣ
106 ΠΑΠΟΥΤΣΗ
107 ΦΑΚΥΡΟΥΔΗ
108 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
109 ΚΑΛΟΠΗΤΑ
110 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ
111 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΗ
112 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ
113 ΡΕΠΑΝΗ
114 ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΣ
115 ΜΠΟΥΡΑΚΗ
116 ΤΣΑΡΣΙΤΑΛΙΔΗ
117 ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
118 ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΣ
119 ΣΚΟΥΦΑΚΗ
120 ΒΡΥΩΝΗΣ
121 ΠΑΤΛΑΚΑ
122 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ
123 ΒΟΥΛΩΜΕΝΟΣ
124 ΠΑΠΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ
125 ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ
126 ΠΙΤΙΚΑΚΗ
127 ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΥ
128 ΚΡΗΤΟΥ
129 ΒΑΣΣΑΛΟΥ
130 ΦΩΤΕΙΝΑΚΟΥ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΦΘΙΩΤΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΧΑΪΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

131 ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
132 ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
133 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΝΙΔΗ
134 ΝΤΑΜΚΑΡΕΛΟΥ
135 ΜΕΘΕΝΙΤΟΥ
136 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΔΟΥ
137 ΣΚΟΥΦΙΔΗΣ
138 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ
139 ΜΠΑΣΔΕΚΗ
140 ΛΙΑΣΚΟΥ
141 ΤΑΠΕΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
142 ΜΑΚΡΗ
143 ΖΩΣΗ
144 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΟΥ
145 ΚΟΥΡΟΥ
146 ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗ
147 ΠΕΡΔΙΚΗ
148 ΚΟΥΣΛΗΣ
149 ΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΗ
150 ΝΤΙΝΕΡΗ
151 ΚΑΛΑΦΑΤΑ
152 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ
153 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΑΚΗ
154 ΣΑΦΕΡΙΔΟΥ
155 ΔΑΡΙΒΑΚΗ
156 ΚΩΤΣΗ
157 ΤΖΙΑΦΑ
158 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ
159 ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
160 ΤΣΙΡΩΝΗ
161 ΞΥΝΟΓΑΛΑ
162 ΜΠΟΥΣΔΡΑ
163 ΚΟΣΜΑ
164 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΟΥ
165 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ
166 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛ
167 ΦΩΤΑΚΙΔΟΥ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΟΡΙΝΘΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΒΟΙΩΤΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΡΥΤΑΝΙΑΣ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

168 ΤΣΑΓΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ
169 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
170 ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
171 ΠΑΠΑΛΙΟΥΡΑ
172 ΖΑΦΕΙΡΙΑΔΟΥ
173 ΖΕΡΗ
174 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
175 ΣΥΚΑ
176 ΔΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
177 ΦΟΥΝΤΑ
178 ΜΠΟΥΡΑΣ
179 ΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ
180 ΠΥΡΕΤΖΙΔΟΥ
181 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ
182 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ
183 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΥ
184 ΜΠΑΪΡΑΚΤΑΡΗ
185 ΔΗΡΑΚΗ
186 ΓΕΩΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
187 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΥ
188 ΓΚΑΡΗ
189 ΔΑΝΙΑΣ
190 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ
191 ΔΕΒΟΥΡΟΥ
192 ΚΟΝΤΕΣΙΔΟΥ
193 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΡΗΣ
194 ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙΔΗ
195 ΠΑΠΑΠΕΤΡΟΥ
196 ΝΙΑΒΗ
197 ΖΩΣΙΜΙΔΟΥ
198 ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΥ
199 ΠΑΝΑΓΑΚΗΣ
200 ΣΙΟΥΜΑΛΑ
201 ΠΑΛΤΙΔΟΥ
202 ΣΤΑΜΟΥΛΗ
203 ΛΑΜΠΙΘΙΑΝΑΚΗ
204 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΣ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΝΑΤΟΛΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΙΤΩΛΟΑΚΑΡΝΑΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΕΣΒΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

 Π.Ε. ΗΛΕΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΑΡΓΟΛΙΔΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΚΩΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

205 ΜΑΥΡΙΚΑΚΗ
206 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΟΥΔΗ
207 ΒΕΝΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
208 ΤΣΙΦΤΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
209 ΤΣΑΓΑΝΗ
210 ΚΕΛΑΪΔΗ
211 ΔΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ
212 ΠΑΠΕΑΣ
213 ΜΕΡΜΗΓΚΑ
214 ΤΖΕΛΙΟΥ
215 ΔΡΑΜΟΥΝΤΑΝΗ
216 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΟΥ
217 ΠΑΠΑΓΑΛΟΥ
218 ΣΟΓΙΑ
219 ΣΟΥΡΑΝΤΑΝΗ
220 ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΥ
221 ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
222 ΚΟΚΚΙΑΔΗ
223 ΤΟΛΚΟΥ
224 ΣΑΡΡΗ
225 ΚΑΡΥΟΦΥΛΛΙΔΟΥ
226 ΓΚΟΥΤΖΑΜΑΝΗ
227 ΣΤΡΑΤΙΝΑΚΗ
228 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ
229 ΓΡΟΥΝΤΑ
230 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΑΝΕΤΤΑ
231 ΦΟΥΚΑ
232 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΗ
233 ΔΕΛΑΒΙΝΙΑ
234 ΒΛΑΧΟΥ
235 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΥΛΟΥ
236 ΚΟΥΤΣΙΑΝΑΣ
237 ΠΡΟΕΣΤΑΚΗ
238 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΟΥ
239 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΥ
240 ΜΕΧΜΕΤ
241 ΠΟΜΠΟΔΑΚΗΣ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ



Α/Α ΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ

242 ΚΑΜΠΟΡΟΥΔΗ
243 ΡΑΠΤΗ
244 KALIGEROU
245 ΠΕΤΜΕΖΑ
246 ΡΟΥΜΠΟΥ
247 ΑΛΜΠΑΝΗ
248 ΛΑΛΑΣ
249 ΦΟΥΝΤΖΟΥΛΑ
250 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΟΥ
251 ΜΠΡΟΥΖΑΚΗΣ
252 ΠΕΡΟΥ
253 ΚΑΡΚΑΤΖΟΥΛΗΣ
254 ΛΕΜΟΝΗ
255 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
256 ΚΟΡΑΚΗ
257 ΔΗΜΟΥ
258 ΣΙΔΕΡΗ
259 ΤΟΝΙΔΗΣ
260 ΤΖΑΝΑ
261 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ
262 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΗΣ
263 ΧΑΛΙΒΕΛΑΚΗ
264 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ
265 ΣΑΡΓΚΣΙΑΝ
266 ΦΑΣΟΥΛΑ

Δ/ΝΣΗ ΕΚΠ/ΣΗΣ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

 Π.Ε. ΧΙΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΣΑΜΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΔΩΔΕΚΑΝΗΣΟΥ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ

 Π.Ε. ΚΥΚΛΑΔΩΝ



ΠΕΡΙΟΧΗ ΠΡΟΣΛΗΨΗΣ ΠΕ60 ΠΕ70 ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
Α΄ Αθηνών 4 3 7
Α΄ Ανατ. Αττικής 6 19 25
Α΄ Κεφαλλονιά 3 1 4
Α΄ Λέσβου 4 7 11
Α΄ Πειραιά 20 20
Α΄ Σάμου 2 2
Α΄ Χίου 4 8 12
Αιτωλοακαρνανία 5 22 27
Αργολίδα 6 6 12
Αρτα 4 4
Αχαΐα 3 3
Β΄ Αθηνών 6 6
Β΄ Ανατ. Αττικής 7 10 17
Β΄ Λέσβου 2 2
Β΄ Μαγνησίας 4 4
Β΄ Πειραιά 1 1
Β΄ Σάμου 2 2
Β΄ Χίου 2 2
Βοιωτία 3 11 14
Γ΄ Αθηνών 9 14 23
Γρεβενά 1 1
Δ΄ Αθηνών 1 1 2
Δυτ. Αττικής 5 5
Δωδεκάνησα 4 14 18
Εβρος 1 6 7
Εύβοια 11 27 38
Ευρυτανία 1 2 3
Ζάκυνθος 1 1 2
Ηλεία 6 11 17
Ηράκλειο 8 6 14
Θεσπρωτία 1 1
Ιωαννίνων 2 2
Καβάλας 5 3 8
Καστοριά 1 1
Κέρκυρα 1 1
Κοζάνη 1 1
Κορινθία 4 3 7
Κυκλάδες 5 17 22
Λακωνία 1 2 3
Λάρισας 6 6
Λασίθι 2 2 4
Ξάνθη 2 2
Πέλλα 3 3
Πρέβεζα 1 1
Ρέθυμνο 3 3
Ροδόπη 2 2
Σέρρες 4 4
Φθιώτιδα 7 7
Φωκίδα 2 2 4
Χαλκιδική 3 1 4
Χανιά 4 4
Γενικό Άθροισμα 129 266 395
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